





Saint James Day School
2020-2021 Calendar
8:30am-12:30pm
			
Monday, August 24           	First Day of School (8:30-12:30)
Monday, Sept. 7                            Labor Day-NO SCHOOL/church office closed
Wednesday, Sept. 9                      8:40am- Coffee for Parents on the Lawn
Thursday, Oct. 1                            9:00am Blessing of the Animals:  Playground
Thursday, Oct. 1                            6:00-7:00pm Parent Back to Day School Night: Classes
Monday, Oct. 5			Teacher Workday-NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, Nov. 11		Veteran’s Day – NO SCHOOL/Church office closed
Tuesday, Nov. 24		           11:00am Program by Threes and Fours:  Great Hall
					11:30am School Wide Feast: Lee Hall Gym
Wednesday, Nov. 25-27 		Thanksgiving Holiday 
Saturday, Dec. 12                          9:00am-11:00am-Breakfast with Santa: Lee Hall Gym
Monday, Dec. 21 –Jan 1              Christmas Holiday
Monday, Jan. 4, 2021		School Resumes
Monday, Jan. 11      	Registration opens – current students, siblings and   children of parishioners
Monday, Jan. 18       		MLK Jr. Holiday - NO SCHOOL/Church office closed
Tuesday, Jan. 19      	           Registration – At Large opens
Friday, Feb. 5            		Donuts with Dads 9:00 (Fours):  Lee Hall Foyer
Monday, Feb. 15			President’s Day – NO SCHOOL/ Church office closed
Friday, March 5		           Teacher Workday-NO SCHOOL
Friday, March 19                           11:30 SJDS 4 year olds CIRCUS:  Lee Hall Gym  
Friday, April 2-Friday, April 9       NO SCHOOL Good Friday/Easter Break                                         
Friday, May 7			11:00am Mother’s Day Tea (Fours):  Great Hall
Friday, May 21			Last Day of School
					11:00 Graduation:  Great Hall
					11:30 School-Wide Picnic:  Front Lawn or Lee Hall Gym

Revised 6/26/2020  Thanks for sharing your children with us at St. James Day School!
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